CONTENTS

page ix

Xi

a)*' TRODUCTION TO THE SECOND EDITION 1
Ritual and emotion 2
Ritual and the polity 5
"Lite” as a political resource 6
The universal and the particular in symbolism io
Death rituals and exchange 12
Reconstructing death rites 14
Death and the longue auree 19
Death and reflexivity 22

I. PRELIMINARIES 24
Death in life 24
The “death awareness” movement 25
Death ritual and nineteentlvcentury anthropology 27
Durkheim and the sociology of religion 28
Van Gennep's rites of passage 29



Contents

Liminality

Hertz's study of secondary burial
Modern developments of Hertzs thesis
The format of this book

PART L UNIVERSALS AND CULTURE

. EMOTIONAL REACTIONS TO DEATH
Sentiments and society: Radcliffe-Brown's theory
Durkheim and the aborigines

“A passion of grief”; Nyakyusa funerals

Culture and sentiment

. SYMBOLIC ASSOCIATIONS OF DEATH
Drumming: symbol of death, liminality, or divinity?
Ritual actions and daily activities

Liminality and the corpse

Rotting, fermenting, dyeing, anddistilling

The universal and the particular

PART Il. DEATH AS TRANSITION

. THE LIVING AND THE DEAD: A RE-EXAMINATION
OF HERTZ
The three sides of Hertz's analysis
An application: Berawan death rites
Variations on a theme: Ma’anyan, Toradja,
Balinese, Iban, and Mambali

. DEATH RITUALS AND LIFE VALUES:
RITES OF PASSAGE RECONSIDERED

Life themes in death

Problems with the approaches of Hertz and van Gennep
Bara life values: order and vitality

The Bara funeral sequence: burial, gathering, reburial
Symbolic generation of ‘Vitality”

Vi

32
33
36
37

43
44
48
53
59

62
64
68
71
72
74

79
79
85

97

108
108
11
113
nr
122



Contents

-£recourse and rebirth
3rm .re

PAKT IlIl. THE ROYAL CORPSE
AND THE BODY POLITIC

KAD KING
mbr i. fmerals in the Indie states of Southeast Asia:

Tbabnd and Bali
-——-ration through death monuments: the Berawan

?raoud r«uilding and the Pharaonic state

. MMORTAL KINGSHIP
*> ¢ divine kingship of the Shilluk of the Sudan
r er. politic and body natural
r: est morti Vive le roi!
. .FT3eKK
I”-ka burial alive

PART IV SEEING OURSELVES ANEW

I AMERICAN DEATHWAYS
Problems in the study of American deathways
The first paradox: ritual uniformity
and indeterminate ideology
Critiques of the funeral industry
Fear and guilt: the inadequacy of psychology
Collective representations of death in America
The second paradox: puppet death
An indigenous American religion

Bibliography

Index

Vii

128
129

133

135
144
152

162

163
168
173
179
181

191
193

193
196
200
204
206
209

215

23l



