CONTENTS

This crutions salpino add bits yo	page ix
iconomics and distribute and approximate	
Preface relaxions of the lates	xi
INTRODUCTION TO THE SECOND EDITION	I
Ritual and emotion	2
Ritual and the polity	711 3117 5
"Life" as a political resource	MAH 10 6
The universal and the particular in symbolism	10
Death rituals and exchange	12
Reconstructing death rites	14
Death and the longue durée	19
Death and reflexivity	22
I. PRELIMINARIES	24
Death in life	24
The "death awareness" movement	25
Death ritual and nineteenth-century anthropology	27
Durkheim and the sociology of religion	28
Van Gennep's rites of passage	29

Contents

Liminality	32
Hertz's study of secondary burial	33
Modern developments of Hertz's thesis	36
The format of this book	37
PART I. UNIVERSALS AND CULTURE	
2. EMOTIONAL REACTIONS TO DEATH	43
Sentiments and society: Radcliffe-Brown's theory	44
Durkheim and the aborigines	48
"A passion of grief": Nyakyusa funerals	53
Culture and sentiment	59
3. SYMBOLIC ASSOCIATIONS OF DEATH	62
Drumming: symbol of death, liminality, or divinity?	64
Ritual actions and daily activities	68
Liminality and the corpse	71
Rotting, fermenting, dyeing, and distilling	72
The universal and the particular	74
PART II. DEATH AS TRANSITION	
4. THE LIVING AND THE DEAD: A RE-EXAMINATION	
OF HERTZ	79
The three sides of Hertz's analysis	79
An application: Berawan death rites	85
Variations on a theme: Ma'anyan, Toradja,	
Balinese, Iban, and Mambai	
5. DEATH RITUALS AND LIFE VALUES:	
	108
Life themes in death	108
Problems with the approaches of Hertz and van Gennep	III
Bara life values: order and vitality	113
The Bara funeral sequence: burial, gathering, reburial	116
Symbolic generation of "vitality"	122

Contents

Besolution: intercourse and rebirth	128
Tiransition and life	129
PART III. THE ROYAL CORPSE	
AND THE BODY POLITIC	
AND THE BODI TOLITIC	
6. THE DEAD KING	133
Boyal funerals in the Indic states of Southeast Asia:	
Thailand and Bali	135
Legitimization through death monuments: the Berawan	144
Pyramid building and the Pharaonic state	152
	,
THE IMMORTAL KINGSHIP	162
The divine kingship of the Shilluk of the Sudan Body politic and body natural	163
Le roi est mort! Vive le roi!	168
Regicide	173
Dinka burial alive	179
The same of the same and the sa	101
PART IV. SEEING OURSELVES ANEW	
8. AMERICAN DEATHWAYS	191
Problems in the study of American deathways	193
The first paradox: ritual uniformity	193
and indeterminate ideology	193
Critiques of the funeral industry	196
Fear and guilt: the inadequacy of psychology	200
Collective representations of death in America	204
The second paradox: puppet death	206
An indigenous American religion	209
	150
The Figure 1900s of the Basi of Assurable	
Bibliography	215
Index	231
	-3-